 LED LINEAR &
BATTEN LIGHT
SERIES
© 2020 Jibe Lighting - all rights reserved
Jibe reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Read installation instructions carefully. Technical information on the installation instruction
has precedence over the information in the brochure.
Our general terms and conditions shall apply notwithstanding any stipulation to the contrary
to all the orders and agreements with Jibe.
You can obtain a copy of these conditions on demand.
For latest information and specifications of the full product range
visit www.jibe.lighting
JIBE LIGHTING — HEADQUARTERS
Hogebrinkerweg 14V – 3871 KN Hoevelaken
Netherlands Tel: +31 (0)33 844 7111
info@jibe.lighting – www.jibe.lighting
JIBE LIGHTING —  NORTH AMERICA
5917 NW 63 Way - Parkland FL 33067
USA Tel: 954-899-4040
JIBE LIGHTING —  GERMANY
Marie-Curie-Ring 38- 63477 Maintal
Germany Tel: +49 (0)6181 90 90 509
Mob : +49 (0)162 26 36 614
fax : +49 (0)6181 61 01 618
LED
Linear Batten
Light
/Series/
LED batten series and linear light are more and
more popular nowadays.The original design
concept is to replace the LED tube.But LED
batten is more decorative and elegant, while it
also maintains high lumen efficiency. Jibe
Lighting is committed to the design and
development of LED battens for many years.
Multiple functions are updated constantly:
UGR<19, 100lm/W, 120lm/W, lighting up&down,
as well as DALI or 0-10v dimmable system.
Surface mounted, suspended and wall
mounted are all available.
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB66A-1200-36W 36W 1204x56x75 4000lm 2.75 6PCS
JDB66A-1200-50W 50W 1204x56x75 5250lm 2.75 6PCS
JDB66A-1500-42W 42W 1504x56x75 4800lm 3.35 6PCS
JDB66A-1500-60W 60W 1504x56x75 6500lm 3.35 6PCS
JDB66B-1200-36W 36W 1204x56x75 3950lm 2.75 6PCS
JDB66B-1200-50W 50W 1204x56x75 5300lm 2.75 6PCS
JDB66B-1500-42W 42W 1504x56x75 4600lm 3.35 6PCS
JDB66B-1500-60W 60W 1504x56x75 6600lm 3.35 6PCS
JDB66 Linear light
CCT White BlackFinish
A
B
The JDB66A/B is a new linkable design light.
Adopt high lumen efficiency SMD LED and
aluminum materials. Pendant, surface
mounted, wall mounted installation available.
Up and down light effect of wall mounted and
pendant installation. Interchangeable CCT,
DALI/0-10V dimming for options. Tridonic DALI
driver available.
C
Suspended
Multi-installation
Wall mounted
Multi-installation
Suspended by surface plate
Recessed
Surface mounted
Track
Splicing
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
247246
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB45A-600-20W 20W 604x60x70 2500lm 1.15 21PCS
JDB45A-1200-40W 40W 1204x60x70 5200lm 2.20 20PCS
DB45B-600-20W 20W 604x60x70 2400lm 1.15 21PCS
JDB45B-1200-40W 40W 1204x60x70 4800lm 2.20 20PCS
CCT White BlackFinish
JDB45 Linear light
Module changeable design LED batten JDB45 provides
good heat dissipation, quality light and substantial
energy saving. Suspended , surface mounted and
splicing installation optional.
A
B
C
JDB60 Linear light
JDB60 is a double-side luminaire, with semicircle
structure design.The combination of lens and
reflector makes luminaire UGR<19.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB60-1200-40W 40W 1206x81x61 4800lm 2.30 6PCS
JDB60-1600-60W 60W 1652x81x61 7200lm 2.90 6PCS
CCT White BlackFinish
A
B
C
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
249248
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB59A-1200-30W 30W 1200x120x40 4200lm 2.40 5PCS
JDB59A-1500-40W 40W 1583x120x40 5600lm 2.80 5PCS
JDB59B-1200-30W 30W 1200x120x40 3200lm 2.40 5PCS
JDB59B-1500-40W 40W 1583x120x40 4200lm 2.80 5PCS
JDB59C-1200-40W 40W 1200x120x40 5000lm 2.40 5PCS
JDB59C-1500-60W 60W 1583x120x40 7000lm 2.80 5PCS
CCT White BlackFinish
JDB59 Linear light
A
B
JDB59 linear light is a double-side luminaire
with hollow design. Opal and grille modules are
optional for both sides. The UGR<19 version
provides comfortable lighting.
C
CCT White BlackFinish
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB25-900-20W 20W 922x115x48.8 2000lm 1.46 6PCS
JDB25-1200-40W 40W 1222x115x48.8 3800lm 1.86 6PCS
JDB25-1600-60W 60W 1622x115x48.8 5800lm 2.47 6PCS
JDB25 Linear with suspended and hollow design
highlight the brand features,which makes the light
go both up and down sides, The light for upside can
reduce the extra light decoration.
JDB25 Linear light
A
B
C
DB59A DB59B DB59C
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
251250
Edition June 23rd, 2020  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/
CTN
JDB106-1200-25W 25W 1200x210x70 2900lm 3.80 4PCS
JDB106-1200-30W 30W 1200x210x70 3500lm 3.80 4PCS
JDB106-1200-40W 40W 1200x210x70 4600lm 3.80 4PCS
JDB106-1500-40W 40W 1500x210x70 4850lm 4.70 4PCS
JDB106-1500-50W 50W 1500x210x70 6000lm 4.70 4PCS
JDB106-1500-58W 58W 1500x210x70 7000lm 4.70 4PCS
C
JDB106 Batten
A
B
JDB106 is a extra wide-body LED batten featuring an
aesthetically pleasing low-glare design that minimises
ceiling clutter for offices, retails and schools
applications. Multi-fucntions as emergency and sensor
available. it can be only for surface mounted
installation .
CCT Finish White
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
253252
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JTRP06A-600-20W 20W Ø75.2x600 2350lm 0.96 6PCS
JTRP06B-600-20W 20W Ø75.2x600 2350lm 0.96 6PCS
JTRP06A-1200-33W 33W Ø75.2x1200 4150lm 1.65 6PCS
JTRP06B-1200-33W 33W Ø75.2x1200 4150lm 1.65 6PCS
JTRP06A-1500-45W 45W Ø75.2x1500 5500lm 2.00 6PCS
JTRP06B-1500-45W 45W Ø75.2x1500 5500lm 2.00 6PCS
JTRP06 adopts high lumen SMD chip, the high
transmittance PC cover makes a uniform and soft light
output. With waterproof joint at both ends, it can be
linkable. Special clip-on bracket design makes an
easier installation. The installation angle is adjustable
with different scales.
JTRP06 Linear light
CCT Finish White
A
B
IP69K TUBULAR Tri-proof batten
Linkable suggested luminaries Qty AC200-240V
ART-NR
52
20W 33W
42 35
45W
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
255254
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB68A-700-20W 20W 700x78.3x58.6 2300lm 0.50 12PCS
JDB68A-1300-40W 40W 1300x78.3x58.6 4680lm 0.80 8PCS
JDB68A-1600-50W 50W 1600x78.3x58.6 6000lm 0.95 6PCS
JDB68B-700-20W 20W 700x78.3x58.6 2300lm 0.50 12PCS
JDB68B-1300-40W 40W 1300x78.3x58.6 4680lm 0.80 8PCS
JDB68B-1600-50W 50W 1600x78.3x58.6 6000lm 0.95 6PCS
DB68A
DB68B
JDB68 is an IP66 waterproof IK10 rated luminaire.
Adopt 3x2 poles push in wire terminal block. It
provides through-wiring for further luminaires
(safety class II) connection. Tool free mains cable
installation on both sides.
JDB68 Batten
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB18-700-20W 20W 700x78x53.5 2300lm 0.60 12PCS
JDB18-1300-25W 25W 1300x78x53.5 3050lm 0.80 8PCS
JDB18-1300-30W 30W 1300x78x53.5 3450lm 0.80 8PCS
JDB18-1300-40W 40W 1300x78x53.5 4680lm 0.80 8PCS
JDB18-1600-40W 40W 1600x78x53.5 4680lm 1.00 6PCS
JDB18-1600-50W 50W 1600x78x53.5 6000lm 1.00 6PCS
JDB18 is a high quality LED batten with high
luminous efficacy 115lm/w. With a reliable and
robust housing structure (IK10 & IP66). Three
options of length
(700mm/1300mm/1600mm), and various lumen
package, let it to be an ideal replacement for
traditional fluorescent batten.
JDB18 Batten
CCT White BlackFinish CCT White BlackFinish
C
B
A
A
B
C
20W-52PCS 40W-26PCS 50W-21PCSLinkable suggested luminaries Qty (200-240V) Linkable suggested luminaries Qty (200-240V) 20W-52PCS 40W-26PCS 50W-21PCS
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
257256
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB76-600-20W 20W 603X71X64 2200lm 7.8 12PCS
JDB76-1200-40W 40W 1203X71X64 4600lm 15.4 12PCS
JDB76-1500-50W 50W 1503X71X64 6000lm 18.7 12PCS
JDB76-1500-58W 58W 1503X71X64 6500lm 18.7 12PCS
JDB76-1800-58W 50W 1803X71X64 7000lm 13.2 6PCS
JDB76-1800-72W 72W 1803X71X64 8350lm 13.2 6PCS
JDB76 Batten
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB08-600-20W 20W 625X58.5X58.5 2060lm 0.78 10PCS
JDB08-1200-40W 40W 1225X58.5X58.5 3960lm 1.50 10PCS
JDB08-1500-45W 45W 1525X58.5X58.5 4860lm 1.90 6PCS
JDB08 Batten
CCT White BlackFinish CCT White BlackFinish
A
B
The iron lamp body provides excellent heat
dissipation. It is made of high lumen 2835 SMD
led chips, energy saving, instant start. New
plastic snap-on button design for easy
installation.
C
A
B
The design of JDB08 batten realizes low cost,
simple construction and superior capability,
milky PC diffuser achieves anti-glare and high
light transmittance. It is a high efficient and
low cost product with quite large potential
market.
C
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
259258
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB41-600-25W 25W 600x124x68 2500lm 1.50 12PCS
JDB41-1200-42W 42W 1200x124x68 4780lm 2.90 6PCS
JDB41 batten lamp adopts separated module
design, has been improved to have a wider
lighting emitting area;  color temperature and
wattage both switchable. Suspended, surface
mounted and splicing installation optional.
JDB41 Batten
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) Q'ty/CTN
JDB61A-600-20W 20W 630X150X58.5 2550lm
N.W/pc(kgs)
1.42 5PCS
JDB61-600-20W 20W 630X230X58.5 2550lm 1.70 5PCS
JDB61A-1200-40W 40W 1250X150X58.5 5012lm 2.70 5PCS
JDB61-1200-40W 40W 1250X230X58.5 5012lm 3.20 5PCS
JDB61 Batten
CCT White BlackFinish CCT White BlackFinish
A
B
C
A
B
JDB61 is a modular design led batten light with
narrow and wide base version for option. Even
lighting with high lighting efficiency 120~130lm/w.
Seamless line connection, ideally product for
different applications.It offers multiple functions
such as CCT changeable and wattage switchable.
Metal base with perfect heating dissipation to
ensure the longer lifespan.
C
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
261260
CCT White BlackFinish CCT White BlackFinish
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB49A-600-20W 20W 600X80X34 2300lm 0.60 10PCS
JDB49A-900-30W 30W 900X80X34 3400lm 0.86 10PCS
JDB49A-1200-35W 35W 1200X80X34 3900lm 1.12 10PCS
JDB49A-1500-40W 40W 1500X80X34 4300lm 1.40 6PCS
JDB49B-600-25W 25W 600X124X42 2800lm 0.84 10PCS
JDB49B-900-35W 35W 900X124X42 4100lm 1.25 10PCS
JDB49B-1200-45W 45W 1200X124X42 5500lm 1.67 10PCS
JDB49B-1500-50W 50W 1500X124X42 5500lm 2.00 6PCS
JDB49 Batten
A
B
Full size slim batten JDB49 featuring
uniform light and excellent heat dissipation,
CCT changeable by adjusting the slide switch.
Easier installation without installing bracket.
C
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JAL17-600-21W 21W 600x75x24 1950lm 0.35 25PCS
JAL17-900-32W 32W 900x75x24 2850lm 0.51 25PCS
JAL17-1210-42W 42W 1210x75x24 3820lm 0.67 20PCS
JAL17F-600-21W 21W 600x78x28 1760lm 0.45 25PCS
JAL17F-1210-42W 42W 1210x78x28 3570lm 0.75 25PCS
JAL17/-F Batten
A
B
Jibe Lighting IP65 weatherproof batten
which available in 21W & 42W with size of
600mm and 1200mm. Featuring high grade
polycarbonate diffuser and housing, they are
suitable for commercial and industrial use
where moisture or dust is prevalent.
C
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
263262
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB15B-600-20W 20W 600x148x17 1400lm 1.60 6PCS
JDB15B-900-30W 30W 900x148x17 2250lm 1.90 6PCS
JDB15B-1200-45W 45W 1200x148x17 2790lm 2.30 6PCS
JDB15B suspending led batten light designed with
270° wide beam angle. Distribute 60% lumens
downwards to satisfying the basic requirement for
activities and 40% lumens upwards to creating a
brilliant lighting atmosphere.
Code Watt Size (AxBxCmm)
JDB15B Batten
CCT White BlackFinish CCT White BlackFinish
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JDB05A/C-600-20W 20W 600X90X46 1710lm 0.86 12PCS
JDB05A/C-900-30W 30W 900X90X46 2630lm 1.30 12PCS
JDB05A/C-1200-40W 40W 1200X90X46 3540lm 1.98 12PCS
JDB05B-600-20W 20W 600X90X28 1710lm 0.82 20PCS
JDB05B-900-30W 30W 900X90X28 2630lm 0.95 12PCS
JDB05B-1200-40W 40W 1200X90X28 3540lm 1.50 12PCS
Elegant design, low cost, super slim construction
and superior capability, aluminum profile body for
good thermal dissipate. Easy installation provided
with surface mounted and suspended.
JDB05 Batten
A
B
DB05A DB05B DB05C
B B
C C C
A
B
C
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
265264
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JTRP03-600-10W Single 10W 660x90x90 100/130 LM/W 0.90 12PCS
JTRP03-600-19W/E Twin 19W 664x140x90 100/130 LM/W 1.16/1.35 9PCS
JTRP03-1200-19W Single 19W 1274x90x90 100/130 LM/W 1.62 9PCS
JTRP03-1200-38W/E Twin 38W 1274x140x90 100/130 LM/W 2.26/2.60 6PCS
JTRP03-1500-38W Single 38W 1574x90x90 100/130 LM/W 1.96 9PCS
JTRP03-1500-57W/E Twin 57W 1574x140x90 100/130 LM/W 2.65/3.15 6PCS
JTRP03-1800-38W Single 38W 1837x90x90 100/130 LM/W 2.29 6PCS
JTRP03-1800-75W/E Twin 75W 1837x140x90 100/130 LM/W 3.09/3.95 4PCS
A
CB
Traditional tube replacement JTRP03 with
high transparency, soft&uniform light
distribution; latch design make the lampshade dis-
assembly and assembly easier. Dust-proof
waterproof rating as IP65.Anti-corrosion, shock
resistance, easy cleaning, energy saving and
environmental protection. Brand Tridonic driver
available.
JTRP03 Batten
CCT White BlackFinish CCT Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JB-JAL06-9W-A 9W 624X69X105 800lm 1.20 12PCS
JB-JAL06-18W-A 18W 1232X69X105 1630lm 2.40 8PCS
JB-JAL06-25W-A 25W 1535X69X105 2120lm 3.00 6PCS
JB-JAL06-18W-B/C 18W 624X120X108 1630lm 1.80 8PCS
JB-JAL06-36W-B/C 36W 1232X120X108 3250lm 3.60 4PCS
JB-JAL06-50W-B/C 50W 1535X120X108 4300lm 4.50 4PCS
AA12 prismatic diffuser for visual comfort.
Cover plate held securely by threaded nut for
fast installation. High quality white epoxy
powder coated finish. New plastic snap-on end
caps for easy installation of diffuser.
JAL06 Batten
JAL06A JAL06B JAL06C
C C
B B B
A
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
 B
at
te
n
lig
ht
267266